PROMENADE®
SEATING
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
January 3, 2011
Updated December 30, 2022
2
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
7
Promenade® Seating System
Tandem Seating
Promenade® Seating System
Tandem Seating
MODEL W x D x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Table
Style
Frame
Color
Surface
Finish
Edge
Color
BENCH - Armless Unupholstered with
Movable Base
45 x 26 x 32” PRM2/B1/1T □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
107.0#
$    2418
45 x 26 x 32” PRM2/B2/0T  □ □
72.0#
      2118
• Benches and tables clamp to mounting
beam.  Tables interchange with benches
anywhere on the beam
• Laminate tables are full size, 22-1/2” D x
21” W
69 x 26 x 32” PRM3/B2/1T □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
135.0#
      3114
69 x 26 x 32” PRM3/B3/0T  □ □
99.0#
      2811
93 x 26 x32” PRM4/B3/1T □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □
163.0#
      3807
93 x 26 x32” PRM4/B4/0T  □ □
127.0#
      3503
PRM2
PRM3
PRM4
A B C D E
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect table style.
SL - Square laminate
SM - Square Metal; add $193
CSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this

A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Promenade® Seating System
Arm and Base Components
Promenade® Seating System
Arm and Base Components
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Frame
Color
Back-to-Back Ganging Bar  87.6232 □ □
5.0#
$      143
• Connects two units back to back (w/Outdoor Coating) 87.6232.OD □ □
5.0#
        153
HRDPT
 Wallsaver Extension  PWSE.BL
1.0#
$        80
HRDPT • Heavy gauge steel, held in place by rear
glide
• Available in black only
• Order one Wallsaver Extension per base
(2-place, 3-place, and 4-place units each
have Qty (2) bases; Each unit would
need Qty (2) Wallsaver Extensions
A B
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
OPTIONS
Outdoor Coating
For unupholstered units without tables and
unupholstered units with metal tables the outdoor
coating upcharges are:
2 place = $206
3 place = $285
4 place = $350
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To